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Bt @ A | umxum ["F  ma X E31%%
6/20| 1% F (6000M x 52) 312,000 312,000 | [
6/20| RAT4H 1) (528M x 52) ) 27456 | M 284,544 | M
19 EEFH (15 x 52) @ 780 | M 283,764 | M
7/9| ¥ E IR (200F9 x 26) @ 5200 | M 278,564 | M
7/11 | & K (75 x 52) @ 3,900 | [ 274,664 | M
17| b DEENT (430M x 52) @ 22,360 | A 252,304 | M
11| ESE (140 x 52) @ 7,280 | A 245024 | {
117 759bF7 A ILAL (100M x 52) @ 5200 | M 239,824 | [
1M1 ~EEDER (170 x 52) @ 8840 | H 230,984 | H
1717125155 (310 x 52) @ 16,120 | A 214,864 | M
/17| BROEE(FELyR] (580 X 52) @ 30,160 | A 184,704 | M
7/17|8EM B= 2K (100 x 52) @ 5200 | H 179,504 | M
7/17|Bf#T X+ B (320M x 52) @ 16,640 | A 162,864 | M
TR TRE AFEHEEH S (320 x 52) @ 16,640 | M 146,224 | H
I17|KYMALETEFYIL (370 x 52) @ 19,240 | M 126,984 | M
T7|EER) L/ —k (200M x 52) @ 10,400 | M 116,584 | [
11| EFREFILT YT (370 x 52) @ 19,240 | [ 97,344 | M
1/17|BRILS7 LAEB/—F (270 x 52) @ 14,040 | M 83,304 | M
7/17 B @V L —(793—10) (90 x 52) @ 4680 | M 78,624 | A
7/17[BEAR—IL S —R1/4 (40M x 52) @ 2,080 | M 76,544 | /M
7/17|aE—MA#A4 5008 (600 % 7) ® 4200 | A 72344 | H
7/17|a—FA#EB4 50082  (800F] x 6) ® 4,800 | M 67,544 | A
7/17|(E ROt (15004 x 1) ® 1,500 | A 66.044 | M
7/17| R E A8 ] (20 x 164) ® 3280 | A 62,764 | M
1171 B &K (40M x 52) ® 2,080 | H 60,684 | M
7/17| LB #%B5 90K 1004 (300 x 1) ® 300 | M 60,384 | [
/17|77 59Fo—+ huk @& (5508 x 3) ® 1,650 | M 58,734 | A
117 T ByHE—2R (1000M x 2) ® 2,000 | M 56,734 | M
117[E=—ILF7—F 19mm  (140M x 2) ® 280 | M 56,454 | M
MMIAS—FHLT—T  (660M x 2) ® 1,320 | M 55,134 | [
/17| FHH (100 x 1) 100 | M 55,034 | M
1/17|FX—IL (220M x 2) ® 440 | M 54,594 | M
1M BE—IL (230 x 4) ® 920 | M 53,674 | M
7/17|csm aaz5ubzran €0 (100 x 52) @ 5,200 | M 48,474 | M
7/17|PEH /—F SAWE05 (280 x 52) @ 14,560 | F 33914 | H
/17| FHH (100 x 1) 100 | M 33814 | A
7/17|E# EFETAMBS (310 x 52) 16,120 | M 17,694 | M
17| E# BEHTAMBS  (310M x 52) 16,120 | F 1574 | A
17| FHH (100M x 1) 100 | M 1474 | H
& Hi 312,000 310,526 | H 1474 | M
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SH6EE H2EH FAPE  PERE LR

Bt & A (LA > i) |PE A X £3IHH
119|128 BUBL (14748 x 1) & 1474 | H 1474 | M
10/5|IULAS A & (40051 x 1) = 4,005 | A 5479 | M
10/11|RRSADES (4595 x 1) - 4,595 | M 10,074 | A
11/25| 2 k& (6000 x 50) = 300,000 | 310,074 | A
12/18[#22 E RS (250 x 1) - 250 | M 310,324 | M
9/5 |45/ K (110 x 3) 1 330 | M 309,994 | [
9/5|fEHANK (110 x 3) 2 330 | A 309,664 | A
10/7 | 5558 (450" x 1) 3 450 | A 309,214 | M
12/17(# L+ (965 x 1) 4 965 | M 308,249 | M
12/17\VAC (559 % 1) 5 559 | M 307,690 | M
12/18|7EH /—bk SAW705PU  (280F x 52) 6 14,560 | A 293,130 | M
12/18|7E#H /—bk LUSIOMT (200 x 52) 6 10,400 | M 282,730 | A
12/18|FEA /—k LU705J (200 x 52) 6 10,400 | M 272,330 | M
12/18|7E# /—F SL415R  (200M x 52) 6 10,400 | M 261,930 | M
12/18|{E4E (630 x 52) 6 32,760 | M 229,170 | M
12/18| F 8% (100M % 1) 0 100 | [ 229,070 | M
12/18|EET AN (310 x 51) 7 15,810 | A 213,260 | M
12/18| ¥ T A (310M x 52) 7 16,120 | A 197,140 | M
12/18| F %3 (100 x 1) 0 100 | M 197,040 | M
12/18|L—IL I 71 JLA4 (55 x 52) 8 2,860 | [ 194,180 | A
12/18 BT R+ (320M x 52) 8 16,640 | M 177,540 | M
12/18|# &5 A+ (320/ x 52) 8 16,640 | | 160,900 | [
12/18|KUMZLEEFYJL  (370M x 52) 8 19,240 | [ 141,660 | H
12/18|5HEF )L/ —b (200 x 52) 8 10,400 | 131,260 | M
12/18| EFRFILT v (370 x 52) 8 19,240 | M 112,020 | M
12/18|BAZBIMATAIEY (250 x 52) 8 13,000 | { 99,020 | M
12/18 [{E @I/ \u O EF (90 x 52) 8 4,680 | A 94,340 | A
12/18|ZER &K (280 x 51) 8 14,280 | A 80,060 | M
12/18(1F>TERTFBHEGTE (340 x 52) 8 17,680 | M 62,380 | M
12/18|B#ETLIFLAR/—F (270 % 50) 8 13,500 | 48,880 | M
12/18|HTEHR (500 x 2) 8 1,000 | M 47,880 | M
12/18| &k L EAYA9ke (5300 x 2) 8 10,600 | A 37,280 | M
12/18|F AR (20AY) (1800 x 1) 8 1,800 | A 35,480 | M
12/18|KPERRE 1 ¥ Hh5— (2640 x 5) 8 13200 | 22,280 | M
12/18|aE—F#KA4 (600F9 x 13) 8 7,800 | M 14,480 | A
12/18| F ¥ (1009 % 1) 0 100 | M 14,380 | [
12/18| BEUF X (30 x 50) 9 1,500 | A 12,880 | M
12/18 | E{LE (230 x 50) 9 11,500 | M 1,380 | [
12/18|E LK (4 35) (200 x 5) 9 1,000 | M 380 M
12/18| F 4k (100 x 1) () 100 | M 280 M
a it 310,324 | M 310,044 | M 280 | H©
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SHGEE

B3 FAEFE BHEIFEER
Bt | @& B | afixxm |8 ga HHi £3IEE
12/24| 222 8@ % (28079 x 1) ) 280 | M 280 | [
2/12|FTSAESE (3410 x 1) 3410 | M 3,690 | M
1/0|3%F %S (4200 x 49) 205,800 | M 209,490 | 1
3/12|LEDXI7A/3—54k  (340F] x 50) 1 17,000 | A 192,490 H
3/12|BRET R (320 x 50) 1 16,000 | 176,490 | M
/12|t &7 R (320M x 50) 1 16,000 | M 160,490 | A
3/12|KUMALEERYIL (370 x 50) 1 18,500 | M 141,990 | M
3/12FHEF YL /—F (200 x 50) 1 10,000 | [ 131,990 | H
12| EFRAXIILT YT (370 x 50) 1 18,500 | 113,490 | A
3/12|RUHT/\vE—h—F (200 x 50) 1 10,000 | H 103,490 | H
3/12|{w#& (270 x 50) 1 13,500 | A 89,990 | M
3/12|242To2M>THELAT (340 x 49) 1 16,660 | A 73,330 | M
3/12|aE—F#kA4 (600F3 x 11) 2 6,600 | 66,730 | M
3/12(aF— kB4 (800M x 21) 2 16,800 | [ 49,930 | M
3/12|E R#K4L] (2500 x 1) 2 2,500 | M 47,430 | H
3/12| B FE#E8Y] (1500 x 1) 2 1,500 | A 45930 | M
3/12|1E FAKO L] (1500 x 2) 2 3,000 | M 42930 | A
3/12| B E RS Y] (20 x 26) 2 520 | M 42410 | H
3/12| B E A3 (45M x 52) 2 2,340 | M 40,070 | H
3/12| 4K (3000 x 2) 2 6,000 | [ 34070 | H
3/12|[RFE R (2200 x 1) 2 2,200 | H 31,870 | H
/12BEAKEYH (670 x 1) 2 670 | A 31,200 | A
/12| FHH (100 x 1) 0 100 | A 31,100 | M
3/14|EFFETAH (310 x 50) 3 15,500 | M 15,600 | A
/4| BEH TR (310 x 50) 3 15,500 | 100 | A
3/14(F8H (100 x 1) 0 100 | A 0 A
=} &t 209,490 | M 209,490 | F 0| M
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